wecoline

Clean 'n Easy Eimer 4 Liter

Beschreibung Spezifikationen

Ein 4-Liter-Eimer. Er eignet sich fur die Platzierung der Miniwringer. Artikelnummer 10100490
Farbe Blau
Groflle 4-liter
Verpackung Stlick

Ahnliche Produkte

Miniwringer

10110600
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Clean 'n Easy Eimer 4 Liter

wecoline

Varianten

Artikelnummer
10100490
10100491
10100492
10100493
10100494

Grole
4-liter
4-liter
4-liter
4-liter

4-liter

Farbe
Blau
Gelb
Rot
Weif3

Grin

Verpackung Inhalt
Stuck
Stuck
Stuck
Stuck
Stuck

Abmessung Karton

1220 x b80 x h200
1220 x b80 x h200
1220 x b80 x h200
1220 x b80 x h200
1220 x b80 x h200

EAN Code HE

4004188155534
4004188182110
4004188134959
4004188134966
4004188177482
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